

BEAUMONT CHERRY VALLEY WATER DISTRICT ADJOURNED MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS Tuesday, February 26, 2008 – 7:00PM 815 E. 12^{th,} Beaumont CA 92223

Cancellation Notice

By this notice, be advised that, due to lack of a quorum, the Beaumont Cherry Valley Water District adjourned meeting scheduled for Tuesday, February 26, 2008 is hereby cancelled. The next scheduled Beaumont Cherry Valley Water District Board meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m., Wednesday, March 12, 2008, at 815 E. 12th Street, Beaumont, CA 92223.

Dated: February 19, 2008

Posted:Beaumont Cherry Valley Water District, 560 Magnolia Ave
Beaumont Cherry Valley Water District, 815 E. 12th Street
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency, 1210 Beaumont Ave